HOT JOBS

Robin Parsons Medical Assistant Job Order: 12102447
Sr. Recruiter Boynton Beach, Atlantis, Wellington: $18-$22/Hr: Vocational Schoo
561-340-1060 x 2303 Certification Preferred. Minimum 24 Months of
RParsons@careersourcepbc.com Experience Preferred.

Osama Islam
R ; Loader Operator Job Order: 12120236
ecruiter

561-340-1060 x 2383 Palm Beach County: $22-$25/Hr: Underground Utilities Experience

Required. Minimum 24 Months of Experience Preferred.
Olslam@careersourcepbc.com

Ariel Laureano

Sr. Bilingual Recruiter
561-340-1060 x 2610
AlLaureano@careersourcepbc.com

Bilingual Office Assistant Job Order: 12130135
Jupiter: $15-$20/Hr: High School Diploma/Equivalent
Preferred. Minimum 18 Months of Experience Preferred.

Bryon Lewis

Recruiter

561-340-1060 x 2302
BlLewis@careersourcepbc.com

Account Coordinator Job Order: 12118976

Boca Raton: $23-$30/Hr: High School Diploma/Equivalent
Preferred. Minimum 12 Months of Experience Preferred.

Marie Besner

Recruiter

561-340-1060 x 2204
MBesner@careersourcepbc.com

Business System Analyst Job Order: 12055319
Boca Raton: $64,000-$108,000/Yr: Bachelor's Degree
Preferred. Knowledge of SQL & other databases Preferred.

Loma Westcarth X . .
. Maintenance Technician Job Order: 12110815
Recruiter

561-340-1060 x 2331 Palm Beach Shores: $16-$18/Hr: High School Diploma/Equivalent

LWestcarth@careersourcepbc.com Preferred. Minimum 36 Months of Experience Preferred.

HVAC Technician Job Order: 12127639

Faviola Herrera Belle Glade: $19-$20/Hr: HVAC Certification Required.
Recruiter Minimum 12 Months of Experience Preferred.
561-829-2040 x 2140 Utility Worker Job Order: 12072674
FHerrera@careersourcepbc.com South Bay: $14-$14.94/Hr: High School Diploma/Equivalent

Preferred. Minimum 6 Months of Experience Preferred.

Disabled Veteran Outreach Program Specialist Job Order: 12105299

Michelle Sena West Palm Beach: $53,000-$55,000/Year: Bachelor's Degree Preferred.
Sr. Recruiter Minimum 12 Months of Experience Preferred. Must be a Veteran.
561'34(_)_f1060 x 2301 Billing Representative Job Order: 12092857
MSena@careersourcepbc.com Boynton Beach: $36,750-$46,680/Yr: High School Diploma/

Equivalent Preferred. Minimum 24 Months of Experience Preferred.
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